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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School Competition : December ESP
Discipline : ESP Date : 09/12/2022 09:00 - 09/12/2022 14:00
AA
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round/ 1| 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10, 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Mark EE110979 AA Senior 10/ 7/ 6 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 95/ 100
Fletcher Mens
2 Colin EE98292 |AA Senior 100 7/ 8 9 8 6 8 8 8 7 8 6 93/ 100
Waite Mens
3 Steven EE35370 |AA Senior 10/ 5/ 510 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 8 92/ 100
Cox Mens
4 Brendan |EE90033 |AA Senior 10 8 7 10/ 6, 8 5 7/ 8 7/ 8 7 91/ 100
O'Brien Mens
5= Bob EE106402 AA Senior 10/ 8 4 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 89/ 100
Blundell Mens
5= Neil EE37127 |AA Veteran | 10, 6, 7 10/ 8 8 5 6 8 7 8 6/ 89/ 100
Faulkner Mens
7 Adrian EE110744 AA Veteran | 10, 5 7 9| 8 8 6 6 8 7 8 6/ 88/ 100
Johnson Mens
8 |Yes |Fred EE93880 |AA Veteran | 10| 7, 8 10 8 6 6 5 8 5 8 6 87/ 100
Townsend Mens
9= Dean EE92229 |AA Senior 8 5 6 8 8 6 7 8 8 8 8 6 86/ 100
Cann Mens
9= Nicholas |EE100978 |AA Senior 9 5 5 9 8 7 7/ 6/ 7 7/ 8 8 86/ 100

Portlock Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Michael EE140598 A Senior 100 5/ 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 93/ 100
Smith Mens
2 John Pitts EE141848 A Senior 10 6/ 7, 10 8 7 7 7 5 7 8 8 90/ 100
Mens
3= Callum EE140943 A Senior 9 6 6 9 8 8 8 5 8 7 8 7 89/ 100
Jarvis Mens
3= Nick Brace |[EE142481 A Senior 100 5 6 9/ 8 8 8 4 8 7/ 8 8 89/ 100
Mens
5 Tim EE85363 A Veteran| 7 8 6 9/ 7 7/ 6 8 7 7 7 8 87/ 100
Abbott Mens
6 Yes Tim EE126746 A Senior 7/ 8 6/ 9 7 8 4 7 8 5 8 7 84/ 100
Abbott Mens
7 Robert EE128554 A Senior 8 6 2 8 8 6/ 6 7 8 8 7/ 7 81/ 100
Honour Mens
8= |Yes Brent EE139601 A Senior 10 1 7 10/ 7, 6 7 5 8 5 7/ 5 78/ 100
Barnes Mens
8= |Yes |Stuart EE85402 A Veteran | 6 7 7 7/ 8 8 4 6 7 3 8 7/ 78/ 100
Taylor Mens
10= Alexander EE147565 A¥* Senior 100 6/ 5 5 8 8 4 7 6 6 6 6 77/ 100
Steele Mens
10= |Yes David EE61653 A Veteran | 9 6 4 6/ 6/ 6/ 6 6 8 4 8 8 77/ 100
Pryce Mens
12 Robin Heal EE27470 A Veteran | 8/ 5 2/ 7 8 8 7 5 7 6 8 3 74/ 100
Mens
13 Carl EE144602 A Veteran| 9/ 1, 8 3 6 6 7 5 8 6 7 1 67/ 100

Reason Mens
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Yes Andy EE968 B Senior
Powell Mens
2= |Yes Darren EE143624 |B Senior
Wicklow Mens
2= Yes |Mark Salter [ EE90530 |B Senior
Mens
2= |Yes Trevor EE131850 |B Senior
Edden Mens
5 Thomas EE128579 |B Senior
Hamments Mens
6 Jamie EE131275 B Senior
Whitton Mens
7 Yes Graham B* Veteran
Hayes Mens
8= Ian EE143599 |B Senior
Saunders Mens
8= |Yes Tom Folly |EE141317 B Senior
Mens
10= John Cutler [EE136263 B Veteran
Mens
10= Sam EE145782 B Senior
Townsend Mens
12= Yes Guy Rudd |EE133800 B Senior
Mens
12= |Yes |Paul EE132066 B Veteran
Sawitzki Mens
14 Ben Gillam |[EE142849 |B Senior
Mens
15 |Yes |Simon EE21589 |B* Veteran
Golding Mens
16= Kevin EE106527 B Veteran

Walsh Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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16= |Yes Stephanie

18

19

20

Yes

Blundell
Tracey
Sizeland
Marcus
Lewis
Sean
McConnell

EE144199 B

EE121439 B

EE147350 B*

EE137656 B

Senior 8
Ladies
Senior 6
Ladies
Senior 10
Mens

Veteran 7
Mens

70/ 100
67/ 100
62/ 100

54 / 100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10| 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 |Yes |Lewis Bull EE146985 C Senior 10 7| 4 7| 8 7/ 7 6/ 8 6/ 8 4 82/ 100
Mens
2 |Yes John EE130499 |C Veteran 8 6/ 5 8 6 4 5 3 8 8 8 7 76/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
3 Richard EE51910 |C Veteran 75 7 9 7 7/ 3 5 4 5 7 7 73/ 100
Denton Mens
4 |Yes |David Ross EE143144 |C Veteran 6/ 3 5 9 8 5 6 3 7 5 8 7 72/ 100
Mens
5 Marcus EE146517 C Senior 100 5 5 7 7 8 4 0 6 4 6 8 70/ 100
Langford Mens
6 |Yes Mark Johnson EE46516 C Senior 7/ 5 4 3 8 5 7 3 6 7 5 8 68/ 100
Mens
7 |Yes Robin Farmer EE127813 C Veteran 7/ 005 7 4 8 6 4 8 5 6 5 65/ 100
Mens
8 |Yes |Ian Walker EE141795 |C Senior 9 7,5 3/ 6 7 2 5 7 1, 6/ 2 60/ 100
Mens
9 |Yes |[Ross Edden EE131851 |C Senior 7/ 2 4 9 8 5 3 2 6 0 5 8 59/ 100
Mens
10 Lyndon EE129594 C Senior 4 6/ 5 3/ 7 6 2 6/ 6 3 4 6 58/ 100

Harper Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9/10 11 12
Round| 1 2 3 4/ 5 6 7/ 8 9 10/ 11|12
Targets| 10, 8 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Stephanie |[EE144199 B Senior 8 4 5 8 2/ 6 5 6 8 6/ 6 6 70/ 100
Blundell Ladies
2 Tracey EE121439 B Senior 6 8 2 8 8 7/ 3 4 8 3 7 3 67/ 100

Sizeland Ladies
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Mens

# T/0

12= |Yes

16 Yes

Name CPSA
Mark Fletcher |[EE110979
Colin Waite EE98292
Michael Smith |[EE140598
Steven Cox EE35370
Brendan EE9S0033
O'Brien

John Pitts EE141848
Bob Blundell |EE106402
Callum Jarvis |[EE140943
Neil Faulkner |EE37127
Nick Brace EE142481
Adrian EE110744
Johnson

Fred EE93880
Townsend

Tim Abbott EE85363
Dean Cann EE92229
Nicholas EE100978
Portlock

Andy Powell |EE968

Layout
Stand
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Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
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Mens
AA Senior
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Mens
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AA Veteran
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Mens
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Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17=
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26=

26=

28=

28=

28=

28=

32=

32=

32=

32=

36=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Darren
Wicklow
Mark Salter
Tim Abbott
Trevor Edden
Thomas
Hamments
Lewis Bull
Jamie Whitton
Robert
Honour
Graham
Hayes

Ian Saunders
Tom Folly
Brent Barnes
John Cutler
Sam
Townsend
Stuart Taylor
Alexander
Steele

David Pryce
Guy Rudd

Paul Sawitzki

Ben Gillam

EE143624

EE90530

EE126746

EE131850

EE128579

EE146985

EE131275

EE128554

EE143599

EE141317

EE139601

EE136263

EE145782

EE85402

EE147565

EE61653

EE133800

EE132066

EE142849
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Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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38

39

42=

44
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48
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51

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John EE130499
Quartermaine

Robin Heal EE27470

Richard EE51910

Denton

David Ross EE143144
Simon Golding|EE21589

Kevin Walsh |EE106527
Marcus EE146517
Langford

Mark Johnson EE46516

Carl Reason |EE144602
Robin Farmer |[EE127813
Marcus Lewis |EE147350
Ian Walker EE141795
Ross Edden EE131851
Lyndon EE129594
Harper

Sean EE137656

McConnell

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark EE110979 |AA Senior
Fletcher Mens
2= Colin Waite EE98292 |AA Senior
Mens
2= Michael EE140598 A Senior
Smith Mens
4 Steven Cox EE35370 |AA Senior
Mens
5 Brendan EE90033 |AA Senior
O'Brien Mens
6 John Pitts |[EE141848 A Senior
Mens
7= Bob EE106402 AA Senior
Blundell Mens
7= Callum EE140943 A Senior
Jarvis Mens
7= Nick Brace EE142481 A Senior
Mens
10= Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior
Mens
10= Nicholas EE100978 |AA Senior
Portlock Mens
12 Yes |Andy EE968 B Senior
Powell Mens
13= Yes |Darren EE143624 |B Senior
Wicklow Mens
13= Yes Mark Salter EE90530 B Senior
Mens
13= Yes |Tim Abbott EE126746 A Senior
Mens
13= Yes |Trevor EE131850 |B Senior

Edden Mens
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17

18 Yes

19=

19=

21= Yes

23=  Yes

23=

25=

25= Yes

27

28=

28= Yes

30 Yes

31
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33 Yes

34 Yes

35

Thomas
Hamments
Lewis Bull

Jamie
Whitton
Robert
Honour
Ian
Saunders
Tom Folly

Brent
Barnes
Sam
Townsend
Alexander
Steele
Guy Rudd

Ben Gillam

Marcus
Langford
Stephanie
Blundell
Mark
Johnson
Tracey
Sizeland
Marcus
Lewis

Ian Walker

EE128579

EE146985

EE131275

EE128554

EE143599

EE141317

EE139601

EE145782

EE147565

EE133800

EE142849

EE146517

EE144199

EE46516

EE121439

EE147350

EE141795

Ross Edden EE131851

Lyndon
Harper
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Veteran
# T/0
1

2

3= Yes
3=

5 Yes
6=

6= Yes
8= Yes
8= Yes
10 Yes
11

12

13= Yes
13= Yes
15

16

Name
Neil Faulkner

Adrian
Johnson
Fred
Townsend
Tim Abbott

Graham
Hayes

John Cutler
Stuart Taylor
David Pryce
Paul Sawitzki
John
Quartermaine
Robin Heal
Richard

Denton
David Ross

CPSA
EE37127

EE110744

EE93880

EE85363

EE136263

EE85402

EE61653

EE132066

EE130499

EE27470

EE51910

EE143144

Simon Golding EE21589

Kevin Walsh

Carl Reason

EE106527

EE144602
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Class |Cat
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 13 of 13 (09/12/2022 15:41)

17

18

Yes [Robin Farmer EE127813 C

Yes |Sean
McConnell

EE137656 B
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Veteran
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7, 0 5 7 4 8 6 4 8 5 6 5 65/ 100

7.1 5 7 7 70

1
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



